
Polk County, TX

Polk County, Tmss

Adjustment Number Budget Code Description

K19A13 General Budget 2018 -2019 K19A13

Summary Description:

Account Number Account Name Adjustment Description

Budget Adjustment Register
Adjustment Detail

Packet: GLPKT02212 - K19A13/K19R13

Adjustment Date

8/27/2019

CULVERT/MATERIAL REIMBURS REIMB FROMCITY OF ONALASKA
Before Adjustinent After

-21,106.50 -6,615.00 -27,721.50
August: -6,615.00

022-6622-3390

August 6,615.00

ROAD MATERIALS REIMS FROM CiTY OF ONALASKA

CAPITALOUTLAY-OFFICEFURN FROM FUND BALANCETO PURCHASE USED VA

August: 30,000.00

Adjustment Number Budget Code Description

K19R13 General Budget 2018-2019 KIBRIS

Summary Description:

Account Number

August:

010-1401-4050

August:

August:

010-1511-3000

August:

OlO-lSll-4270

August:

August:

010-1691-4061

August:

August:

August:

010-2560-3300

August:

010-2560-4540

August:

010-3694-3150

August:

August:

August:

021-6621-4560

August:

021-6621-4900

August:

10,882.19

-12,649.19

600.00

503.00

•503.00

-600.00

1,767.00

1,000.00

-1,000.00

-12,000.00

12,000.00

-200.00

200.00

10,000.00

20,000.00

•30,000.00

8/22/2019 10:12:47 AM

Account Name

CONTINGENCIES

SALARY SURVEY/TRANSmON C

UNIFORMS

UNIFORMS

TRAVELTRAINING

EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE

APPRAISAL DISTRICT

OFFICE SUPPLIES

TRAVELTRAINING

FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION

VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

OFFICE SUPPLIES

STATE SEVl/AGE FEES

FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION

PARTS & REPAIRS

MISCELLANEOUS

Adjustment Description

TO COVER UNEXPECTED EXPENSES

TO COVER UNEXPECTED EXPENSES

TO COVER EXPENSES

TO COVER EXPENSES

TO COVER EXPENSES

TO COVER EXPENSES

TO COVER UNEXPECTED EXPENSES

TO COVER EXPENSES

TO COVER EXPENSES

TO COVER CONTINUED VEHICLE ISSUES

TO COVER CONTIUED VEHICLE ISSUES

TO COVER STATE SEWAGE FEES

TO COVER STATE SEWAGE FEES

TO COVER EXPENSES

TO COVER EXPENSES

TO COVER EXPENSES

542,277.39

0.00

Before

61,30937

12,649.19

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

3,000.00

424,713.00

1,500.00

2,000.(X3

148,428.00

55,939.50

2,500.00 •

1,100.00

45.000.00

35,000.00

131,158.25

6,615.00 548,892.39

30,000.00 30,000.00

Adjustment Date

8/27/2019

Adjustment
10,882.19

-12.649.19

600.00

503.00

-503.00

-600.00

1,767.00

1,000.00

-1,000.00

-12,000.00

12,000.00

-200.00

200.00

10,000.00

20,000.00

•30,000.00

After

72,191.76

0.00

2,100.00

2,003.00

497.00

2,400.00

426,480.00

2,500.00

1,000.00

136,428.00

67,939.50

2,300.00

1,300.00

55,000.00

55,000.00

101,158.25
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Budget Adj'ustment Register Packet: GLPKT0Z212 •K19A13/K19R13

FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION TO COVER EXPESES 60.075.25 7,500.00 67,575.25
August: 7,500.00

MlSCEllANEOUS TO COVER EXPENSES 20,000.00 -7,500.00 12,500.00
August: -7,500.00

8/22/2019 10:12:47 AM Page 2 of 3



BudgetAdjustment Register

Budget .BudgetDescription Account

General2018-2019 General Budget2018 -201

8/22/2019 10:12:47 AM

010-1691-4061

010-3694-3150

021-6621-4900

022-369-6100

022-6622-3300

Packet: GLPKT02212 - K19A13/K19R13

Summary
Account Description Before Adjustment After

CONTINGENCiES 61309.57 10,882.19 72,191.76
SAURY SURVEY/TRANSmON COS 12,649.19 -12,649.19 0.00

UNIFORMS 1,500.00 1,103.00 2,603.00

TRAVEL TRAINING 1,000.00 -503.00 497.00

EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 3,000.00 -600.00 2,400.00

APPRAISAL DISTRia 424,713.00 1,7^.00 426,480.00
OFFICE SUPPLIES 1,500.00 1,000.00 2,500.00

TRAVEL TRAINING 2,000.00 -1,000.00 1,000.00

FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION 148.428.00 -12,000.00 136,428.00

VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 55,939.50 12,000.00 67,939.50

OFFICE SUPPLIES 2,500.00 -200.00 2,300.00

STATE SEWAGE FEES 1,100.00 200.00 1,300.00

FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION 45,000.00 10.000.00 55,000.00

PARTS & REPAIRS 35,000.00 20,000.00 55,000.00

MISCELUNEOUS 131,158.25 -30,000.00 101,158.25

CULVERT/MATERIAL REIMBURSEM -21,106.50 •6,615.00 •27,721.50

FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION 60,075.25 7,500.00 67375.25

ROAD MATERIALS 542,277.39 6,615.00 548,892.39

MISCELUNEOUS 20,000.00 -7300.00 12,500.00

CAPITAL OUTUY-OFFtCE FURN/EQ 0.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

General 2018 -2019 Total: 1328,043.65 30,000.00 1,558,043.65

Grand Total: 1,528,043.65 30,000.00 1,558,043.65
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August 22,2019

Polk County Auditor's Office

Polk County Treasurer's Office

Polk County Precinct 2

Commissioner Ronnie Vincent

P.O. Box 1388

Onalaska, Texas 77360

936 646-5929

Enclosed please find a check from the City of Onalaska totaling $6,615.00. This check is reimbursement
for road material used at the City Park.

Please credit this check into Precinct 2's road material account 022-6622-3390

Thank you for your assistance with this matter,

Kathy Crowhurst

Office Manager

Polk County Pet 2

Commissioner Ronnie Vincent



CITVOFONALASKA
•. p.o;box 8801; •

onalaska; t^s 77360-

PAYTOTHE „ ^ ^ . r,
ORDER OF Polk County Commissioner. Pet #2

fijy Thniigand Six Hundred Fifteen and 00/100

MEMO

Pcik County Commissioner, Pet #2
PO Box 1388 •
Onalaska, Texas 77360

City Park

u-D38EBl.il" i:L]i3LD5l.E>5i:

crrv OF ONAUSKA

Polk County Commissioner, Pct#2
Date Type Reference
8/21/2019 Bill City Park

FIRST STATE BANK City Park

Original Amt
6,615.00

FIRSTSTATEBANk
, ONALASKA,TX 77360
. " e8-S46/113l ' V. •

32284

8/21/2019

$~6,615.00

11" DID 5Dl.li

Balance Due

6,615.00

8/21/2019

Discount

Check Amount

32284

Payment
6,615.00
6,615.00

6,615.00



Budget [^Amendmentor| |Revision

Date: August 14, 2019

Honorable Commissioners Courtof Polk County:
IwoukUike to requestthe following [ylAmendmentor
to the| |SocialServ}ces| |Aglnglffj |jail Medical
Budgec

vision

rtment

Fund Description Increase Decrease

From: 051. Aging Fund Balance $ 30,000.00

To: 051.7845.5720 Capital Outlay Equipment $ 30,000.00

Total $30,000.00 $ 30,000.00

Purchase new vehicle to replace non-repairable current vehicle.

Barbara Reyes-Director

Department Head Bart>ara
Hayes/Director



From:

To:

Budget Revision

!: <^0, Sr>lQ
orable Commlj

Date:,
Honorable'Commlssioners Courtof PolkCounty:
1would like to request the following expenditure as an revision to my
departmental budget:

UUI\ \jU t-«JU

010 /^.noO

QIC 560 /f^Onr^

Department Flead

r-wbt Ul/Oi



Budget Revision

Date: August21, 2019

Honorable Commissioners Court of PolkCounty;

Iwould like to request the following expenditure as a revision to mydepartmental
budget:

Fund Description increase Decrease'
010-3694-3150 Office Supplies 200.00 ,

010-3694-4911 State Sewage Fees 200.00

j

Purpose:

To cover State Sewage Fees for new on-site authorizations for installation

of sewage facilities.

^ Iplia.]
"Permit Department Head



V

LiHe-item f transfer - Budget Revision

•i,
y'-i Honof&Ie C^Mbiis^oiiefe Court ofPott: County:

; TRiilimit to vou fd^^our consideration thefoHowii

tr ,••.' •

' t -

ir-'f- •
r j' • ;•

; "I.

/i'"- , ,.'•' ^ "'- FOND DEPT. Accr. AMT,

Tr^l-:y^liC'-. ^^00 n.^O'o

. 01.2^ -^•^oo
• ;j - •

'• 'j,
• 'v-.
-1- *.

it Head .

nl" ;vl.^

-l /• a' ••
I -1 V-- rl'- . ."'I • ,• . ' •..

av- ' •-• 'V' .:f ;•• •
•Kyt^:K • j;,.:'-=•-^V-:tv
vr'r'f;-; -' ••"•'• • '••>:•

i' .
n
V-T

•'.-j

'v-'



1 o,(

• . '• . ' •vV'"

•i"r.rr;- ii-''-'>''

MEMORANDUM
- POLK COUNTY> TEXAS
V.-;, n w:, •/. > tl 'i-:.

''-V'V'I

SYDNEY MURPHY, COUNTY JUDGE

V'TO;,,' ' .,y, Siephanje Dale, Assistant County Auditor
-•FROM:l i" , SydneyiWurp/iy/!3yKari/W///e/'
rPATE: .; August 1^ 2019
RE: ]^FY2Sl9Budget Revision

;P,lease include the;fpl|9w on your next submission for FY2019 Budget Revisions;

•iiyz^ssss

a

I

'..7- -fund;. DESCRIPTION INCREASE DECREASE
'•' r.-;,
'010-1401^050. (fcomm'issioners Court) SALARY SURVEY/

.Tf^NSITION COSTS
12,649.19

,0.10-1691,^061 "(Ail.Other) APPRAISAL DISTRICT 1,767

•016-1401^35^0: t(Gommlssloners Court) CONTINGENCIES 10,882.19
• .-• -v.* ' •

-f
• t-

U'

TOTAL 12,649.19 12,649.19

y.p

^Npfe: Additipnai FynSs qe
C&'Appraiso! District Fees-which increased post budget adoption.

vr'> ,.r'V .
1 • • •. r ' •-

, ";''y -S '•"l



Budget Revision

Date: Qjo^Caxq'̂ .^ ^̂ ^
nmisHonorable Commissioners Courtof Polk County:

Iwould tike torequest the following expenditure as en revision to my
departmental budget;

Fund Description Increase Decrease

Trai'/irAO
^(o-zis^-sise ^apn1lAs IDTD.'̂

fil

•

.

OAr. niASWo^o. -{-{..rs UCfl/V -I'AawS

Ockri'
iiiL^

DepartmentHead

AUG 08 2019-



Budget Revision:
\ • '.;^ •• "_ ,i. > >

Dale:

departmental budget:' i^-'.

Fund..';;i''V 1',
Description Increase Decrease

010r1511^M'i:
:«j

Travel 503.00

oio-i5ili3qqo':'v; Uniforms 503.00
j.' •'»

010-1511-4520Vr- ";,r,
' !• • Maintenance 600.00

010-1511-3000-."
•? ' • • Uniforms 600.00

•

, - • , H-«l'-"5* 5
-'•y-,'>.'•.>•• i V.

." • < • -•• •-.

•f • •&•

, w . s.

'• I,' • ;. ,r,.

^ •

-•• -. .

-I .,^,.v,.,.
» f-v 4. ,i ". . . I.

.•t:

r^:- >f] _-5

Departnent Head

•:Jri.j//-".i
: ''-v '̂ -"..''"'-U'\ .'•'

•' -r'iotr.

.r.-.i..-'if',..Lj.- ;•

• ' - '• • 1- "•

:i •r-:zii-']:'f '̂-' ---r •'
•l\' i' -•'!' /' '•

' -'. ^V't^

, •'/• .'" jr-.; i

..jMMMMk



Budget Revision

Date:8/12/19
Honorable Commissioners Court of Polk County:
Iwould like to request the following as a revision to my department budget:

Fund Description Increase Decrease

021-6621-4900 Misc $30,000

021-6621-4560 Parts & Repair $20,000

021-6621-3300 Furnished Transportation $10,000.00

To cover expenses

Department Head


